

VC18-04-03 "Milling and Resurfacing of Pearl Drive"

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	E&B Paving		J.H. Rudolph	
				Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	LSUM	1	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	LSUM	1	\$13,800.85	\$13,800.85	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00
3	Surface Milling	SYD	13,000	\$1.25	\$16,250.00	\$1.45	\$18,850.00
4	HMA Surface #11, 1.5", Type B Mix	TONS	1,100	\$77.00	\$84,700.00	\$85.80	\$94,380.00
5	HMA Patching, #5D Base, 4.5"	TONS	125	\$179.00	\$22,375.00	\$190.00	\$23,750.00
6	Compacted Aggregate, #53	TONS	165	\$45.00	\$7,425.00	\$75.00	\$12,375.00
7	Geogrid	SYD	400	\$1.50	\$600.00	\$2.75	\$1,100.00
8	Traffic Loop Replacement DELETED	LSUM	4				
9	Temporary Striping	LFT	560	\$1.25	\$700.00	\$1.50	\$840.00
10	Thermoplastic Striping 4" Single Yellow	LFT	5,700	\$1.06	\$6,042.00	\$0.60	\$3,420.00
11	Thermoplastic Striping 4" Solid White	LFT	840	\$1.06	\$890.40	\$0.60	\$504.00
12	Thermoplastic Striping 4" Dashed Yellow	LFT	560	\$2.40	\$1,344.00	\$0.60	\$336.00
13	Thermoplastic Turn Arrows	EACH	12	\$164.00	\$1,968.00	\$80.00	\$960.00
14	24" Thermoplastic Stop Bar	LFT	75	\$8.25	\$618.75	\$7.00	\$525.00
15	Saw Cut and Sealant	LFT	410	\$10.20	\$4,182.00	\$10.20	\$4,182.00
16	Signal Cable, 1C/14	LFT	1,300	\$0.55	\$715.00	\$0.55	\$715.00
			TOTAL:		\$169,861.00		\$183,437.00